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D81045 Buckden and Little Paxton Surgeries
D81004 Alconbury & Brampton Surgeries
D81027 Wellside Surgery 
D81038 Kimbolton Medical Practice

PCN01

List Size: 33,735

Clinical Director: Dr Jo Pritchard
Email: jopritchard1@nhs.net
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PCN02

D81026 Boroughbury Medical Centre
D81023 Dr R C Patel & Partners

List Size: 39,808

Clinical Director: Dr Adnan Tariq
Email: adnantariq@nhs.net
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PCN03

D81005 Newnham Walk Surgery
D81001 Lensfield Medical Practice
D81013 Trumpington Street Medical Practice

List Size: 46,207

Clinical Director: Dr Stephen Ford / Dr Marie Waters
Email: stephen.ford1@nhs.net; mariewaters@nhs.net
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PCN04

D81070 Woodlands Surgery at Eden House
D81025 Cherry Hinton & Brookfields Medical 
Practice
D81066 Queen Edith Medical Practice
D81012 Cornford House Surgery
D81017 Mill Road Surgery
D81056 Petersfield Medical Practice

List Size: 56,601

Clinical Director: Dr Cathy Bennett
Email: catherine.bennett@nhs.net
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PCN05

D81044 Nuffield Road Medical Centre
D81016 Arbury Road Surgery
D81003 York Street Medical Practice 
D81086 East Barnwell Health Centre
D81055 Bottisham Medical Practice 
Y00056 Cambridge Access Surgery

List Size: 50,615

Clinical Director: Dr Tom Shackleton / Dr Rachel Harmer
Email: tomshackleton@nhs.net; rachel.harmer@nhs.net
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PCN06

D81028 Firs House Partnerhsip
D81084 Wilingham Medical Practice
D81033 Over Surgery
D81602 Cottenham Surgery
D81607 Swavesey Surgery
D81078 Maple Surgery
D81042 Waterbeach Surgery
D81612 Milton Surgery

List Size: 47,259

Clinical Director: Dr Simon Poole / Dr Craig Needs
Email: simon.poole1@nhs.net; craig.needs@nhs.net
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PCN07

D81037 Bridge Street Medical Centre
D81002 Huntingdon Road Surgery
D81054 The Red House

List Size: 49,675

Clinical Director: Dr Kevin I Webb
Email: kevin.webb1@nhs.net
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PCN08

D81625 Thistlemoor Medical Centre
D81631 Central Medical Centre

List Size: 38,830

Clinical Director: Dr Neil Modha/ Dr Toseef Sethi
Email: Neil.modha1@nhs.net; Toseefsethi@nhs.net
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PCN09

Y00185 Cathedral Medical Centre
D81034 Dr McCormack & Partners/ St Marys Surgery
D81021 St George's Medical Centre 

List Size: 38,009
Clinical Director: Dr Zoe Hutchinson
Email: z.hutchinson@nhs.net
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PCN10

D81014 Staploe Medical Centre
D81051 Burwell Surgery
D81062 Haddenham Surgery

List Size: 37,391
Clinical Director: Dr Richard Brixey
Email: richard.brixey@nhs.net
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PCN11

D81043 Granta Medical Practice 

List Size: 43,218
Clinical Director: Dr Duncan Sconce
Email: d.sconce@nhs.net
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PCN12

D81041 Bourn surgery
D81058 Harston Surgery
D81035 Comberton & Eversden surgeries
D81018 Orchard Surgery
E82132 Roysia Surgery
E82072 The Health Centre Practice

List Size: 48,540
Clinical Director: Dr Vanessa Lockyer
Email: vanessa.lockyer@nhs.net
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PCN13

D81022 Octagon Medical Practice
D81630 Hampton Health

List Size: 94,427
Clinical Director: Dr Sanath Yogasandram
Email: sanath.yogasandram@nhs.net

52



PCN14

D81010 Priory Fields Surgery
D81050 Hicks Group Practice
D81085 Papworth Surgery
D81633 Acorn Surgery

List Size: 43,972
Clinical Director: Dr Duncan Blake
Email: duncan.blake@nhs.net
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PCN15

D81622 Trinity Surgery
D81015 Parson Drove Surgery
D81011 Clarkson Surgery
D81008 North Brink Practice

List Size: 50,526
Clinical Director: Dr Mandeep Sira
Email: msira@nhs.net
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List Size: 40,267
Clinical Director: Dr Tabasum Shah
Email: tabasumshah@nhs.net

PCN16

D81618 Ailsworth Medical Centre
Y00486 Botolph Bridge Community Health Centre
D81624 Dogsthorpe Medical Centre
D81629 Orton Bushfield Medical Practice
D81620 Parnwell Medical Centre
D81645 The Grange Medical Centre
D81615 Thorpe Road Surgery
D81065 Welland Medical Practice
D81073 Westwood Clinic
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PCN17

D81059 Ramsey Health Centre Parntership
D81052 The Cornerstone Practice
D81064 Mercheford House
D81603 The Riverside Practice

List Size: 30,530
Clinical Director: Dr Ben Curtis
Email: bencurtis@nhs.net
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PCN18

D81061 George Clare Surgery
D81611 Fenland Group Practice - Doddington, 

Wimblington and Manea Surgeries
D81036 Priors Field Surgery

List Size: 30,455
Clinical Director: Dr Angela Stevens-King / Dr Simon 
Hambling
Email: astevensking@nhs.net; 
simon.hambling@nhs.net
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PCN19

D81031 Yaxley Group Practice
D81046 New Queen Street Surgery
D81029 Old Fletton Surgery
K83023 Oundle Medical Practice
K83017 Wansford & KingsCliffe

List Size: 67,659
Clinical Director: Dr Peresh Gela
Email: pereshgela@nhs.net
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PCN20

D81623 The Old Exchange Surgery
D81049 The Spinney Partnership
D81060 Moat House Surgery
D81040 Church Street Health Centre
D81030 Cromwell Place Surgery
D81606 Riverport Medical Practice

List Size: 46,389
Clinical Director: Dr Sean Culloty
Email: sean.culloty@nhs.net
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PCN21

D81057 Cedar House Surgery
D81081 Great Staughton Surgery
Y02769 St Neots Health Centre
D81637 Monkfield Medical Practice
D81082 Almond Road Surgery (patients assigned)

List Size: 53,521
Clinical Director: Dr Stuart Sheilds
Email: Stuart.sheilds@nhs.net
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